Electricity

City of Burnet
Pedernales Electric
TXU Energy

Water

City of Burnet

City of Bertram
City of Marble Falls

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

BURNET COUNTY UTILITIES
MAY 2016

Usage
257,153
30,465
450

609,620
700
9

304.00

Cost
$28,577.72
$3,087.66
$93.96

$4,385.74
$39.81
$615.70

$523.07

$37,323.66



